
Company/Property Name
IPW Booth 

Number: Website: 
Anaheim Desert Palms Hotel & Suites  2119 www.DesertPalmsHotel.com 
The Anaheim Hotel 2113 https://www.theanaheimhotel.com/ 

Anaheim Majestic Garden Hotel 2101 https://majesticgardenhotel.com/ 
Anaheim Portofino Inn & Suites  2109 https://www.portofinoinnanaheim.com/ 

Anaheim Transportation Network 2113 https://rideart.org/ 

Angels Baseball 2101  https://www.mlb.com/angels
Aquarium of the Pacific 1717 www.aquariumofpacific.org 

Best Western Stovall's Hotels of Anaheim 2115 https://stovallshotels.com/ 

Catalina Express 1715 https://www.catalinaexpress.com/ 

Citadel Outlets/Los Angeles 1512 https://www.citadeloutlets.com/ 
Clarion Hotel Anaheim Resort 2114 https://www.clarionanaheim.com/ 

Clementine Hotel & Suites Anaheim 2114 www.clementinehotel.com 
Courtyard Anaheim Theme Park Entrance 2117 https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/snadt-courtyard-anaheim-theme-park-entrance/overview
Disneyland Resort 1931 https://disneyland.disney.go.com/ 

DoubleTree by Hilton Buena Park 2100 https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/laxbndt-doubletree-buena-park/ 

Element by Westin Anaheim Resort 
Convention Center 2101

https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/snael-element-anaheim-resort-convention-
center/overview/ 

Great Wolf Lodge® Garden Grove/Anaheim 2101 https://www.greatwolf.com/southern-california 

Holiday Inn & Suites Anaheim 2109 https://www.hianaheim.com/ 

Howard Johnson Plaza Hotel - 
Anaheim/Disneyland 2118 https://www.hojoanaheim.com/ 

Hyatt Regency Hunington Beach 1229
https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/california/hyatt-regency-huntington-beach-resort-and-
spa/hunrh 

Hyatt Regency Orange County 2101 https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/california/hyatt-regency-orange-county/alica 

JW Marriott, Anaheim Resort 2101 https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/snajw-jw-marriott-anaheim-resort/overview/ 

Karmel Shuttle & Extreme Tours 2108 https://www.karmel.com/ 

Knott's Berry Farm 2104 https://www.knotts.com/ 

LEGOLAND California Resorts 1323 https://www.legoland.com/california/

Richard Nixon Presidential Library and 
Museum 2112 https://www.nixonfoundation.org/ 

San Diego Zoo & San Diego Zoo Safari 
Park 1206 https://sandiegozoowildlifealliance.org/ 

Seaworld San Diego 1328 & 329 https://seaworld.com/ 

Sheraton Park Hotel at the Anaheim 
Resort 2117

https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/snaps-sheraton-park-hotel-at-the-anaheim-
resort/overview/ 

Sonesta Anaheim Resort Area 1216
South Coast Plaza 2110 https://www.southcoastplaza.com/ 

The Viv Hotel, Anaheim, a Tribute Portfolio 
Hotel 2101

https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/snatx-the-viv-hotel-anaheim-a-tribute-portfolio-
hotel/overview/ 

Universal Stuidos Hollywood 1447 https://www.universalstudioshollywood.com/web/en/us 
USS Midway Museum 1208 https://www.midway.org/ 
Warner Bros. Studio Tour Hollywood 1511 https://www.wbstudiotour.com/ 


